
2020- 2021 
 

Staff Holiday Schedule  
 

*These are the dates the college is officially closed. Please see the academic calendar for the other academic dates. 

 

Friday, July 3, 2020 
Independence Day 

 
Monday, September 7, 2020 

Labor Day 
 

Thursday, November 26, 2020 
Thanksgiving Day 

 
Friday, November 27, 2020 
Day Following Thanksgiving 

 
Thursday, December 24, 2020 – Friday, January 1, 2021 

The College will reopen for business on Monday, January 4, 2021 

 
Monday, January 18, 2021 

Martin Luther King Day 
 

Friday, April 2, 2021 
Good Friday 

 
Monday, May 31, 2021 

Memorial Day 
 


